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Cumulés - VIA IBERICA

Pointages cumulés (Etapes 1,2,3,4,5,6 & 7 - 452,2 km)

Prénom NOM
Stéphane PELISSIER
Markus JORG (SUI)
Fabien DEBAUCHERON
Michel DELMAS

Gwen QUEANT

Alain SIMON

Edith DOYEN
Sébastien BARRAUD
Fabrice VIAUD

Pierre VOISIN
Jean-Michel PION
Christian FOUILLET
Fabrice PELLEFIGUE
Marie-Jeanne SIMONS
Christophe VERSABEAU
Béatrice BOURLON
Robert MIORIN
Thomas STEINICKE (GER)
Jean-Michel BOIRON
Florence BARBIER

https://via-iberica.jimdofree.com/I-épreuve/pointages/cumulés/

Temps
42:12:54
45:37:19
47:08:35
47:50:00
48:21:37
48:40:18
51:24:52
51:26:10
54:12:40
54:45:22
55:12:10
59:03:31
59:11:05
61:22:17
62:32:37
63:10:00
64:33:07
65:37:14
72:29:18
77:10:00

Moyenne

10,71 km/h
9,91 km/h
9,59 km/h
9,45 km/h
9,35 km/h
9,29 km/h
8,80 km/h
8,79 km/h
8,34 km/h
8,26 km/h
8,19 km/h
7,66 km/h
7,64 km/h
7,37 km/h
7,23 km/h
7,16 km/h
7,01 km/h
6,89 km/h
6,24 km/h
5,86 km/h
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21 Philippe GRIZARD
Guy RONTARD
Michel ROUSSEL
Ludovic PORTERE
Jean Michel MARTIN
Patrick MALANDAIN

Gérard DENIS (Trott.)

DNF : Did Not Finish
DNS : Did Not Start

Cumulés - VIA IBERICA
77:32:09 5,83 km/h
DNF5
DNF5
DNF5
DNF4
DNS4

44:05:18 10,26 km/h

Visites :
00021456

Visiteurs :
D15089

X 9%

UTSCHE UL TRAMARATHON

https://via-iberica.jimdofree.com/I-épreuve/pointages/cumulés/
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